
Team standings
Bagley Pool

End of season tournament will be on February 15th at 1:00 pm at Main Street Tavern.

Rnk Team(s) Rnd
W Pts+ Ero+ 8OB Rnd Avg

+ Wins Loss Gms

1 Tavern Rack Attack 28.5 1,161 0 0 45 8.06 75 69 144
2 Pine Lakers 26.0 1,159 0 0 45 8.05 84 60 144
3 Get Lost At Shorty's 23.5 1,139 0 1 45 7.91 79 65 144
4 Just In Time 12.0 1,070 0 0 45 7.43 50 94 144

Team players
Bagley Pool

Get Lost At Shorty's

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

2 JOHN LUCKEN 8.19 295 36 23 0 0 13 7 1 9 3
4 TYLER THOMPSON 8.00 288 36 21 0 0 15 6 0 9 1
6 ED SELLERS C 7.86 283 36 18 0 0 18 4 0 9 1

14 Casey Lucken 7.32 205 28 12 0 0 16 2 0 7 0
18 Kevin Mandt S 8.00 64 8 5 0 0 3 3 0 2 0

Just In Time

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

13 Jim Coyle C 6.44 232 36 14 0 0 22 4 1 9 0
15 Mike Coyle 8.08 194 24 13 0 0 11 3 0 6 0
16 Josh Coyle 5.97 191 32 8 0 0 24 1 0 8 0
17 Barb Coyle 6.67 80 12 3 0 0 9 1 0 3 0
12 Brandon Coyle S 6.50 234 36 9 0 0 27 2 0 9 0
19 DUSTY CASPERS S 7.75 31 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0

Pine Lakers

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 Scott Reed 9.11 328 36 29 0 0 7 13 2 9 3
3 Cory Thompson 8.14 293 36 22 0 0 14 6 1 9 2
7 Eric Reichert 7.78 280 36 22 0 0 14 8 0 9 2

11 Larry Skala C 6.83 246 36 11 0 0 25 2 0 9 0

Tavern Rack Attack

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

5 GARY MATTHEWS 7.86 283 36 19 0 0 17 4 0 9 0
8 Matt Bargman 7.78 280 36 21 0 0 15 8 1 9 2
9 LARRY BELLEFY C 7.53 271 36 19 0 0 17 5 1 9 1

10 Danny Wilberg 7.31 263 36 16 0 0 20 3 1 9 0
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Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 Scott Reed 9.11 328 36 29 0 0 7 13 2 9 3
2 JOHN LUCKEN 8.19 295 36 23 0 0 13 7 1 9 3
3 Cory Thompson 8.14 293 36 22 0 0 14 6 1 9 2
4 TYLER THOMPSON 8.00 288 36 21 0 0 15 6 0 9 1
5 GARY MATTHEWS 7.86 283 36 19 0 0 17 4 0 9 0
6 ED SELLERS 7.86 283 36 18 0 0 18 4 0 9 1
7 Eric Reichert 7.78 280 36 22 0 0 14 8 0 9 2
8 Matt Bargman 7.78 280 36 21 0 0 15 8 1 9 2
9 LARRY BELLEFY 7.53 271 36 19 0 0 17 5 1 9 1

10 Danny Wilberg 7.31 263 36 16 0 0 20 3 1 9 0
11 Larry Skala 6.83 246 36 11 0 0 25 2 0 9 0
12 Brandon Coyle 6.50 234 36 9 0 0 27 2 0 9 0
13 Jim Coyle 6.44 232 36 14 0 0 22 4 1 9 0
14 Casey Lucken 7.32 205 28 12 0 0 16 2 0 7 0
15 Mike Coyle 8.08 194 24 13 0 0 11 3 0 6 0
16 Josh Coyle 5.97 191 32 8 0 0 24 1 0 8 0
17 Barb Coyle 6.67 80 12 3 0 0 9 1 0 3 0
18 Kevin Mandt 8.00 64 8 5 0 0 3 3 0 2 0
19 DUSTY CASPERS 7.75 31 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0

       Bagley Pool Standings

Page : 2 - 2
Printed on 02/13/2025  11:26:17 AM


